
Please fax to 952-469-5575 or mail (with check) to:
FARM SHOW, PO Box 1029, Lakeville, MN 55044, USA

Payment Method:

Card Number:
Expiration Date (MM/YY):

VISA DISCOVER AMERICAN EXPRESS

Description Quantity Price Line Total
FARM SHOW on DVD-ROM or USB (Circle One)

Encyclopedia Of Made It Myself Ideas - Vol. I -- 482 Pages
Encyclopedia Of Made It Myself Ideas - Vol. II -- 482 Pages
Encyclopedia Of Made It Myself Ideas - Vol. III -- 482 Pages
Encyclopedia Of Made It Myself Ideas - Vol. IV -- 482 Pages
Special Offer! All 4 Volumes Encyclopedias
Bring Old Farm Equipment Back To Life! Book
“Great Shop Ideas” - Vol. I 
“More Great Shop Ideas” - Vol. II
“Great Shop Ideas” - Vol. III
“Great Shop Ideas” - Vol. IV

$4.95

Order Total:

$39.95

Billing Info:
Name:

Address:

City:
State:
Phone:
Email: Email:

Phone:
State:

City:

Address:
Name:

MASTERCARD

Add S&H

CHECK (Payable To: FARM SHOW)

Shipping Info: (If different from billing)

Special Offer - All 4 Volumes “Great Shop Ideas”
Special Offer - All 4 Volumes “Money-Making Ideas”

$14.95
$14.95
$14.95
$14.95
$49.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$12.95
$34.95
$34.95
$9.95
$12.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95

“Energy-Saving Ideas” Book
“Energy-Saving Ideas” - Vol. II
“I Made My Own Tractor” Book
“Just For Kicks” Book
“Look What They’re Doing With Garden Tractors” Book

$12.95“Rare & Exotic” Book of Breeds


