Please fax to <u>952-469-5575</u> or mail (with check) to: FARM SHOW, PO Box 1029, Lakeville, MN 55044, USA

Expiration Date (MM/YY):

Description	Quantity	Price	Line Total
FARM SHOW on DVD-ROM or USB (Circle One)		\$39.95	
Encyclopedia Of Made It Myself Ideas - Vol. I 482 Pages		\$14.95	
Encyclopedia Of Made It Myself Ideas - Vol. II 482 Pages	3	\$14.95	
Encyclopedia Of Made It Myself Ideas - Vol. III 482 Page	es	\$14.95	
Encyclopedia Of Made It Myself Ideas - Vol. IV 482 Page	es	\$14.95	
Special Offer! All 4 Volumes Encyclopedias		\$49.95	
Bring Old Farm Equipment Back To Life! Book		\$9.95	
"Great Shop Ideas" - Vol. I		\$9.95	
"More Great Shop Ideas" - Vol. II		\$9.95	
"Great Shop Ideas" - Vol. III		\$9.95	
"Great Shop Ideas" - Vol. IV		\$12.95	
Special Offer - All 4 Volumes "Great Shop Ideas"		\$34.95	
Special Offer - All 4 Volumes "Money-Making Ideas"		\$34.95	
"Energy-Saving Ideas" Book		\$9.95	
"Energy-Saving Ideas" - Vol. II		\$12.95	
"I Made My Own Tractor" Book		\$9.95	
"Just For Kicks" Book		\$9.95	
"Look What They're Doing With Garden Tractors" Book		\$9.95	
"Rare & Exotic" Book of Breeds		\$12.95	
		Add S&H	\$4.95
		Order Total:	
Billing Info:	Shipping Info: (If differe	nt from billing)	
Name:	Name:		

"Rare & Exotic" Book of Breeds	\$12.95
	Add S&H \$4.95
	Order Total:
Billing Info:	Shipping Info: (If different from billing)
Name:	Name:
Address:	Address:
City:	City:
State:	State:
Phone:	Phone:
Email:	Email:
Payment Method:	
□ VISA □ MASTERCARD □ DISCOVER □ AMER	ICAN EXPRESS CHECK (Payable To: FARM SHOW)
Card Number:	